
Toddler Cubs - Daily Routines and Provisions

What will your child need whilst at school?

Daily RoutinesSnack 

Drop off and collection routines

Due to the current COVID-19 Restrictions in place the morning drop off and noon collection 
routines are as follows: 
- you can drop your child off at the South Park Reception between 7.30am and  8am, where 

your class teacher or TA will be waiting. Your child will then be taken to their classroom by 
their teacher or TA. 

- at collection time (12 noon) your child will be waiting in their classroom and the teacher 
will be notified when you arrive to collect your child from the reception. They will then be 
brought to meet you. 

School will provide the snacks each 
day, and these will consist of a range 
of fruit and vegetables. Please ensure 
that you let us know of any allergies 
medical needs. 

• Nappies 

• Wet wipes 

• Nappy cream 

• Spare set of clothes 

• Water bottle

- Our Toddler Cubs follow our EYFS 
Curriculum which you can find 
attached here.   

- You can also find a sample of our 
daily routine attached. 

These can be brought in a clearly labelled bag and left in school. Your teacher will 
inform you when any of these need replenishing.



Timetable 08:00- 
08:30

08:30- 
09:00

09:00- 
09:20

09:20 - 
09:40

09:40- 
10.20

10:20- 
10:30

10:30- 
11:00

11.00- 
11.15

11:15- 
11:40

11:40- 
12:00

Monday Settling in Circle 
Time Library Snack/ 

Toiletting
Creation 
station

Nappy 
Changing Soft Play Snack Literacy & 

Storytime

Activity 
Room & 

Goodbye

Tuesday Settling in Circle 
Time

Classroom 
Activity

Snack/ 
Toiletting

Small 
world /Sand 

& Water

Nappy 
Changing

Personal, 
Social, 

emotional
Snack

Physical 
Development  
& Storytime

Activity 
Room & 

Goodbye

Wednesday Settling in Circle 
Time Creation Station Snack/ 

Toiletting Soft Play Nappy 
Changing

English 
Literacy Snack Chinese & 

Storytime

Activity 
Room & 

Goodbye

Thursday Settling in Circle 
Time

Communication 
and Language

Snack/ 
Toiletting

Personal, 
Social, 

emotional

Nappy 
Changing

Maths 
Development Snack Chinese  & 

Storytime

Activity 
Room & 

Goodbye

Friday Settling in Circle 
Time Tinker Table Snack/ 

Toiletting

Small 
world /Sand 

& Water

Nappy 
Changing Music Snack Singing & 

Storytime

Activity 
Room & 

Goodbye

Circle Time 

Circle time is a social skills time in the class, when the children usually sit in a circle together, either on the floor or 
on chairs. Their teacher is part of the circle, too, and while the teacher will direct the activities, she will encourage 
the children to speak and interact with each other. Often, an object like a large shell, a ball, a rubber egg or a teddy 
will be passed around the circle. When a child is holding the object, it’s their turn to speak. 

The teacher will choose from a range of activities, such as co-operative games, rounds, musical games, drama 
activities, talking and listening exercises, puppets and masks. 

Tinker Table 

This is an area of provision where the children are encouraged to build and construct, using a range of resources 
such as building block and Duplo bricks. It aims to develop their fine motor skills.  

Creation Station 

This is an area of the classroom where chilren will develop their creative skills, alongside their fine motor skills. 
They will use resources such as paint, coloured pens and pencils, and art materials like feathers and sparkles. 

Toddler Cubs - Sample Timetable


