Toddler Cubs - Daily Routines and Provisions

What will your child need whilst at school?

- Nappies
- Wet wipes
- Nappy cream
- Spare set of clothes
- Water bottle

These can be brought in a clearly labelled bag and left in school. Your teacher will inform you when any of these need replenishing.

Snack

School will provide the snacks each day, and these will consist of a range of fruit and vegetables. Please ensure that you let us know of any allergies medical needs.



Daily Routines

- Our Toddler Cubs follow our EYFS Curriculum which you can find attached here.
- You can also find a sample of our daily routine attached.

Drop off and collection routines



Due to the current COVID-19 Restrictions in place the morning drop off and noon collection routines are as follows:

- you can drop your child off at the South Park Reception between 7.30am and 8am, where your class teacher or TA will be waiting. Your child will then be taken to their classroom by their teacher or TA.
- at collection time (12 noon) your child will be waiting in their classroom and the teacher will be notified when you arrive to collect your child from the reception. They will then be brought to meet you.

Toddler Cubs - Sample Timetable



Timetable	08:00- 08:30	08:30- 09:00	09:00- 09:20	09:20 - 09:40	09:40- 10.20	10:20- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11.00- 11.15	11:15- 11:40	11:40- 12:00
Monday	Settling in	Circle Time	Library	Snack/ Toiletting	Creation station	Nappy Changing	Soft Play	Snack	Literacy & Storytime	Activity Room & Goodbye
Tuesday	Settling in	Circle Time	Classroom Activity	Snack/ Toiletting	Small world /Sand & Water	Nappy Changing	Personal, Social, emotional	Snack	Physical Development & Storytime	Activity Room & Goodbye
Wednesday	Settling in	Circle Time	Creation Station	Snack/ Toiletting	Soft Play	Nappy Changing	English Literacy	Snack	Chinese & Storytime	Activity Room & Goodbye
Thursday	Settling in	Circle Time	Communication and Language	Snack/ Toiletting	Personal, Social, emotional	Nappy Changing	Maths Development	Snack	Chinese & Storytime	Activity Room & Goodbye
Friday	Settling in	Circle Time	Tinker Table	Snack/ Toiletting	Small world /Sand & Water	Nappy Changing	Music	Snack	Singing & Storytime	Activity Room & Goodbye

Circle Time

Circle time is a social skills time in the class, when the children usually sit in a circle together, either on the floor or on chairs. Their teacher is part of the circle, too, and while the teacher will direct the activities, she will encourage the children to speak and interact with each other. Often, an object like a large shell, a ball, a rubber egg or a teddy will be passed around the circle. When a child is holding the object, it's their turn to speak.

The teacher will choose from a range of activities, such as co-operative games, rounds, musical games, drama activities, talking and listening exercises, puppets and masks.

Tinker Table

This is an area of provision where the children are encouraged to build and construct, using a range of resources such as building block and Duplo bricks. It aims to develop their fine motor skills.

Creation Station

This is an area of the classroom where chilren will develop their creative skills, alongside their fine motor skills. They will use resources such as paint, coloured pens and pencils, and art materials like feathers and sparkles.